
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT100東京
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOKYO

3                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  34476                      290876

 105 CHINA                                    28443                      506388

 106 TAIWAN                                    6590                      252089

 108 HG KONG                                  39475                      993568

 110 VIETNAM                                    939                       43769

 111 THAILND                                  10166                      219502

 112 SNGAPOR                                   3570                      128271

 113 MALYSIA                                   5372                       51817

 117 PHILPIN                                  12547                      134444

 118 INDNSIA                                   4144                      176983

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                        3126

 123 INDIA                                     2045                       27807

 125 SRILANK                                      -                         256

 127 BANGLA                                       -                        2222

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                        3897

 141 OMAN                                         -                         428

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        1684

 202 NORWAY                                     507                        9887

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                        8400

 205 U KING                                    2465                       50738

 206 IRELAND                                      -                        1008

 207 NETHLDS                                  10135                      183530

 208 BELGIUM                                    857                        9611

 210 FRANCE                                    1161                       11313

 213 GERMANY                                   4040                       93978

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        4235

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                         702

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        3060

 220 ITALY                                        -                         326

 223 POLAND                                    3015                       31977

 224 RUSSIA                                   10286                       43015

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                         385

 228 SERBIA                                       -                       38632

 230 GREECE                                       -                         331

 234 TURKEY                                       -                        3485

 236 LATVIA                                       -                         259

 238 UKRAINE                                      -                        3619

 245 CZECH                                        -                         506

 302 CANADA                                       -                         225

 304 USA                                       8006                      267228

 305 MEXICO                                    1629                        7807

 409 CHILE                                        -                         300

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        9895

 412 URUGUAY                                      -                        1577

 503 ALGERIA                                      -                        3196

 506 EGYPT                                        -                         490

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                         292

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                         238

                                                                

301                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             1            760            1            760

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           11           2046

                                                                

30101                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             1            760            1            760

                                                                

303                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  34476                      283823

 105 CHINA                                    27683                      505628

 106 TAIWAN                                    6590                      252089

 108 HG KONG                                  39475                      993568

 110 VIETNAM                                    939                       43769

 111 THAILND                                  10166                      219006

 112 SNGAPOR                                   3570                      128271

 113 MALYSIA                                   5372                       51817

 117 PHILPIN                                  12547                      131920

 118 INDNSIA                                   4144                      176983

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                        3126

 123 INDIA                                     2045                       27807

 125 SRILANK                                      -                         256

 127 BANGLA                                       -                        2222

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                        3897

 141 OMAN                                         -                         428



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT100東京
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOKYO

303                                                             

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        1684

 202 NORWAY                                     507                        9887

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                        8400

 205 U KING                                    2465                       50738

 206 IRELAND                                      -                        1008

 207 NETHLDS                                  10135                      183530

 208 BELGIUM                                    857                        9611

 210 FRANCE                                    1161                       11313

 213 GERMANY                                   4040                       93978

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        4235

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                         702

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        3060

 220 ITALY                                        -                         326

 223 POLAND                                    3015                       31977

 224 RUSSIA                                   10286                       43015

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                         385

 228 SERBIA                                       -                       38632

 230 GREECE                                       -                         331

 234 TURKEY                                       -                        3485

 236 LATVIA                                       -                         259

 238 UKRAINE                                      -                        3619

 245 CZECH                                        -                         506

 302 CANADA                                       -                         225

 304 USA                                       8006                      267228

 305 MEXICO                                    1629                        7807

 409 CHILE                                        -                         300

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        9895

 412 URUGUAY                                      -                        1577

 503 ALGERIA                                      -                        3196

 506 EGYPT                                        -                         490

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                         292

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                         238

                                                                

30301                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                  34476                      256574

 105 CHINA                                    26822                      492533

 106 TAIWAN                                    6590                      227726

 108 HG KONG                                  14166                      418711

 110 VIETNAM                                    939                       43769

 111 THAILND                                  10166                      216625

 112 SNGAPOR                                   3570                      128271

 113 MALYSIA                                   5372                       51817

 117 PHILPIN                                   4284                       92805

 118 INDNSIA                                   4144                      176449

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                        3126

 123 INDIA                                     2045                       27807

 125 SRILANK                                      -                         256

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                        3897

 141 OMAN                                         -                         428

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        1684

 202 NORWAY                                     507                        9887

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                        8400

 205 U KING                                    2465                       50738

 206 IRELAND                                      -                        1008

 207 NETHLDS                                  10135                      183530

 208 BELGIUM                                    857                        9611

 210 FRANCE                                    1161                       11313

 213 GERMANY                                   4040                       93978

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        4235

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                         702

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        3060

 220 ITALY                                        -                         326

 223 POLAND                                    3015                       31977

 224 RUSSIA                                   10286                       43015

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                         385

 228 SERBIA                                       -                       30377

 230 GREECE                                       -                         331

 234 TURKEY                                       -                        3485

 236 LATVIA                                       -                         259

 238 UKRAINE                                      -                        3619

 245 CZECH                                        -                         506

 302 CANADA                                       -                         225

 304 USA                                       8006                      267228
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EXPORT100東京
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOKYO

30301                                                           

 305 MEXICO                                    1629                        7807

 409 CHILE                                        -                         300

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        9895

 412 URUGUAY                                      -                        1577

 503 ALGERIA                                      -                        3196

 506 EGYPT                                        -                         490

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                         292

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                         238

                                                                

3030101                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KL             -              -            0            327

 106 TAIWAN         KL             -              -            1            682

 108 HG KONG        KL            14           5592          596         248213

 112 SNGAPOR        KL             -              -            0            306

 113 MALYSIA        KL             -              -            5           1119

 117 PHILPIN        KL             -              -          126          49428

 234 TURKEY         KL             -              -            1            255

 304 USA            KL             -              -            0            247

                                                                

3030103                                                         

 106 TAIWAN         KL             -              -           12           2228

                                                                

3030105                                                         

 208 BELGIUM        KL             -              -            1           1370

                                                                

3030107                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG        214194          34476      1134463         254368

 105 CHINA          KG         19754          21525       654592         401979

 106 TAIWAN         KG          5055           6590       384587         201720

 108 HG KONG        KG         15536           8574        76741         119236

 110 VIETNAM        KG             4            276         4803          10178

 111 THAILND        KG         32447           6700       445565         128118

 112 SNGAPOR        KG          5082           2663       345242         118181

 113 MALYSIA        KG          2677           3504        85906          38411

 117 PHILPIN        KG          7069           3154        61094          29957

 118 INDNSIA        KG         14717           4144       637565         167079

 122 MYANMAR        KG             -              -          320           3126

 123 INDIA          KG           474           2045         8806          27807

 125 SRILANK        KG             -              -           40            256

 141 OMAN           KG             -              -          103            428

 143 ISRAEL         KG             -              -          586           1684

 202 NORWAY         KG          1056            507        21694           9887

 203 SWEDEN         KG             -              -          123            496

 205 U KING         KG             -              -        13966          10883

 206 IRELAND        KG             -              -          263           1008

 207 NETHLDS        KG         35204           8848      1043217         180072

 208 BELGIUM        KG             -              -         3632           5179

 210 FRANCE         KG          2010            555         6639           5498

 213 GERMANY        KG          1789           4040       306075          93978

 215 SWITZLD        KG             -              -         1512           1989

 217 PORTUGL        KG             -              -         1473            702

 218 SPAIN          KG             -              -         3126           3060

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -           27            326

 223 POLAND         KG          1701           3015        17420          31977

 224 RUSSIA         KG         25538          10286       101217          43015

 227 HUNGARY        KG             -              -           30            385

 228 SERBIA         KG             -              -        53754          26632

 230 GREECE         KG             -              -          210            331

 234 TURKEY         KG             -              -         6040           3230

 236 LATVIA         KG             -              -          150            259

 238 UKRAINE        KG             -              -         5014           3619

 245 CZECH          KG             -              -          180            506

 302 CANADA         KG             -              -          137            225

 304 USA            KG          5159           8006       866159         253804

 305 MEXICO         KG           172           1406         3039           7098

 409 CHILE          KG             -              -           40            300

 410 BRAZIL         KG             -              -         8371           9895

 412 URUGUAY        KG             -              -         3780           1577

 506 EGYPT          KG             -              -          656            490

 601 AUSTRAL        KG             -              -         1508            292

 606 NEWZELD        KG             -              -           10            238

                                                                

305                                                             



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   4

EXPORT100東京
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOKYO

305                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           25           7053

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            0            496

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            0            478

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


